DISCLAIMER VOSTA LMG

Exclusion of Liability

The information contained in this website is for general information purposes only and may be changed at any time without notice. The information is provided by VOSTA LMG and whilst we endeavor to keep the information up-to-date and correct we make no representations or warranties of any kind express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, liability, suitability or availability with respect to the website or the information, products and related data, services or graphics contained on the website for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk. In no event we will be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any damage whatsoever arising from loss of data or profits arising out of or in connection with the use of this website. The mere use of the website does not create any contractual relationship between the user and the provider. Every effort is made to keep the website up and running smoothly. However, VOSTA LMG does not take any responsibility for and shall not be liable for the website being temporarily unavailable due to technical issues beyond our control.

Copyright

The website and any information contained therein are subject to intellectual property rights which are held by VOSTA LMG. Any use of the information published on this website requires the express prior written consent of VOSTA LMG. This applies in particular to copying, editing, translation, storage, processing and reproduction of contents in databases or other electronic media and systems. The unauthorized reproduction or distribution of individual contents or complete pages is not allowed and punishable. Only the production of copies and downloads for personal, private and non-commercial use is permitted. The presentation of this website in external frames is only allowed with the express written permission of VOSTA LMG.

Privacy policy

In so far personal data is collected on this website (such as name, address or email address), this is as far as possible, on a voluntary basis. This data will not be distributed to third parties without the users express consent. In case of entering into, amending or defining a contractual relationship between the user of this website and VOSTA LMG, VOSTA LMG collects, uses and stores personal data only to the extent and as long as necessary for those purposes (inventory data).VOSTA LMG expressly points out that transmission of data over the Internet may involve security risks and cannot be completely protected from interference of third parties.

External links

This website contains links to third party websites ("external links"). These websites are the responsibility of the respective operator and not under the control of VOSTA LMG neither with regard to nature, content or availability. The inclusion of external links does not necessarily imply any recommendation or endorsement of the views expressed within them.

